
Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

20 - 21 April 2024

Result Carrera 2

Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapMotorcycle Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

46 Sara Sanchez1 -- 11 laps --YAMAHA R7 19:18.949 1:44.316 8 136.84

36 Beatriz Neila2 0.411YAMAHA R7 19:19.360 1:44.370 8 136.79

43 Eric Molina3 0.729YAMAHA R7 19:19.678 1:44.246 8 136.76

6 Maria Herrera4 7.333YAMAHA R7 19:26.282 1:45.095 3 135.98

93 Sergio Bernal5 7.486YAMAHA R7 19:26.435 1:45.086 2 135.96

30 Oscar San Emeterio6 16.895YAMAHA R7 19:35.844 1:45.094 3 134.88

28 Jacob Alvaro7 40.338YAMAHA R7 19:59.287 1:47.685 8 132.24

50 Cristian Oliva8 41.107YAMAHA R7 20:00.056 1:47.153 8 132.15

25 Xavier Pozuelo9 40.429YAMAHA R7 19:59.378 1:47.489 8 132.23

11 Raul Loscos10 56.560YAMAHA R7 20:15.509 1:49.531 9 130.47

19 Jesus Chelet11 57.050YAMAHA R7 20:15.999 1:49.330 7 130.42

27 Alessandro Rueda12 1:08.182YAMAHA R7 20:27.131 1:49.494 5 129.24

53 Iryna Nadieieva13 1:09.023YAMAHA R7 20:27.972 1:50.599 8 129.15

96 Enrique Felipe14 1:10.179YAMAHA R7 20:29.128 1:49.375 4 129.03

14 Didac Lopez15 1:43.745YAMAHA R7 21:02.694 1:44.878 3 125.60

90 Renne Stepheson16 -- 10 laps --YAMAHA R7 19:25.109 1:54.690 7 123.74

51 Josep Maria Lopez17 1.169YAMAHA R7 19:26.278 1:53.006 7 123.62

87 Alejandro Miralles18 11.757YAMAHA R7 19:36.866 1:55.075 5 122.51

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

64 Nabil MarcoDNF -- 5 laps --YAMAHA R7 8:53.535 1:44.929 3 135.11

#25 - Pérdida de 1 posición - Exceder límits de pista en la última vuelta
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.246  in lap  8  by nbr. 43 : Eric Molina (YAMAHA)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

20 - 21 April 2024

Result per Class Carrera 2

Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Yamaha R7 Cup
 

46 Sara Sanchez1 -- 11 laps --YAMAHA R7
DANDY MOTO

19:18.949 1:44.316 8

36 Beatriz Neila 0.4112 0.411YAMAHA R7
YVS SABADELL

19:19.360 1:44.370 8

43 Eric Molina 0.3183 0.729YAMAHA R7 19:19.678 1:44.246 8

6 Maria Herrera 6.6044 7.333YAMAHA R7 19:26.282 1:45.095 3

93 Sergio Bernal 0.1535 7.486YAMAHA R7
GV RACING

19:26.435 1:45.086 2

30 Oscar San Emeterio 9.4096 16.895YAMAHA R7
MOTOS LOLO

19:35.844 1:45.094 3

28 Jacob Alvaro 23.4437 40.338YAMAHA R7
MOTOR23

19:59.287 1:47.685 8

50 Cristian Oliva 0.7698 41.107YAMAHA R7
MOTOS GASPAR

20:00.056 1:47.153 8

25 Xavier Pozuelo9 40.429YAMAHA R7
PHANTOMR

19:59.378 1:47.489 8

11 Raul Loscos 16.13010 56.560YAMAHA R7
MOTOS LOSCOS

20:15.509 1:49.531 9

19 Jesus Chelet 0.49011 57.050YAMAHA R7
MOTOS RISSI

20:15.999 1:49.330 7

27 Alessandro Rueda 11.13212 1:08.182YAMAHA R7 20:27.131 1:49.494 5

53 Iryna Nadieieva 0.84113 1:09.023YAMAHA R7
SRT

20:27.972 1:50.599 8

96 Enrique Felipe 1.15614 1:10.179YAMAHA R7
GV RACING

20:29.128 1:49.375 4

14 Didac Lopez 33.56615 1:43.745YAMAHA R7
YVS SABADELL - 3DSIX

21:02.694 1:44.878 3

90 Renne Stepheson16 -- 10 laps --YAMAHA R7
Motos Salom

19:25.109 1:54.690 7

51 Josep Maria Lopez 1.16917 1.169YAMAHA R7
MEDIAJOCKEY - TIRITI RACING

19:26.278 1:53.006 7

87 Alejandro Miralles 10.58818 11.757YAMAHA R7
YVS SABADELL

19:36.866 1:55.075 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

64 Nabil MarcoDNF -- 5 laps --YAMAHA R7
GASPAR MOTORSPORT

8:53.535 1:44.929 3

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.246  in lap  8  by nbr. 43 : Eric Molina (YAMAHA)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

20 - 21 April 2024

Result per Class Carrera 2

Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

#25 - Pérdida de 1 posición - Exceder límits de pista en la última vuelta
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.246  in lap  8  by nbr. 43 : Eric Molina (YAMAHA)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laptimes - Carrera 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  46  Sara Sanchez 11 1 - 10 1:49.451 1:45.447 1:44.766 1:44.390 1:44.689 1:44.597 1:44.998 1:44.316 1:44.747 1:45.239

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

11 - 20 1:44.957

  36  Beatriz Neila 11 1 - 10 1:50.505 1:45.383 1:44.747 1:44.608 1:44.663 1:44.676 1:44.675 1:44.370 1:45.459 1:45.174

11 - 20 1:45.100

  43  Er ic Molina 11 1 - 10 1:50.585 1:45.522 1:45.310 1:44.384 1:44.779 1:44.443 1:44.984 1:44.246 1:44.725 1:45.229

11 - 20 1:45.471

  6  Maria Herrera 11 1 - 10 1:49.135 1:45.983 1:45.095 1:45.334 1:45.667 1:45.710 1:45.392 1:45.880 1:45.643 1:45.551

11 - 20 1:45.341

  93  Sergio Bernal 11 1 - 10 1:50.032 1:45.086 1:45.262 1:45.391 1:45.233 1:45.610 1:45.350 1:45.802 1:45.836 1:45.392

11 - 20 1:45.402

  30  Oscar San Emeterio 11 1 - 10 1:49.432 1:45.190 1:45.094 1:45.357 1:45.272 1:48.675 1:45.834 1:45.948 1:47.066 1:47.030

11 - 20 1:48.783

  28  Jacob Alvaro 11 1 - 10 1:52.455 1:48.429 1:48.449 1:48.537 1:48.261 1:48.021 1:48.448 1:47.685 1:48.880 1:48.075

11 - 20 1:49.250

  50  Cristian Oliva 11 1 - 10 1:53.747 1:48.330 1:48.551 1:48.216 1:48.768 1:47.863 1:49.196 1:47.153 1:48.149 1:47.885

11 - 20 1:49.836

  25  Xavier Pozuelo 11 1 - 10 1:51.494 1:48.819 1:48.946 1:48.492 1:48.531 1:48.192 1:48.112 1:47.489 1:49.276 1:48.063

11 - 20 1:48.828

  11  Raul Loscos 11 1 - 10 1:52.876 1:50.025 1:49.593 1:49.663 1:49.737 1:50.772 1:50.588 1:49.711 1:49.531 1:50.101

11 - 20 1:49.855

  19  Jesus Chelet 11 1 - 10 1:53.126 1:49.931 1:50.487 1:49.857 1:50.237 1:50.275 1:49.330 1:49.712 1:49.517 1:50.127

11 - 20 1:50.039

  27  Alessandro Rueda 11 1 - 10 1:55.894 1:50.703 1:50.825 1:50.686 1:49.494 1:49.844 1:50.578 1:50.685 1:51.726 1:50.761

11 - 20 1:51.990

  53  Iryna Nadieieva 11 1 - 10 1:55.496 1:51.173 1:50.869 1:51.003 1:50.869 1:50.769 1:51.079 1:50.599 1:51.285 1:50.726

11 - 20 1:50.758

  96  Enrique Felipe 11 1 - 10 1:54.984 1:50.292 1:50.379 1:49.375 1:52.472 1:50.372 1:50.876 1:50.565 1:51.940 1:52.407

11 - 20 1:52.388

  14  Didac Lopez 11 1 - 10 1:50.567 1:45.486 1:44.878 1:45.022 1:45.050 3:06.828 1:49.590 1:47.386 1:47.863 1:50.612

11 - 20 1:47.311

  90  Renne Stepheson 10 1 - 10 1:59.814 1:57.289 1:55.622 1:55.213 1:55.531 1:55.365 1:54.690 1:56.803 1:55.606 1:55.367

  51  Josep Maria Lopez 10 1 - 10 1:59.150 1:56.347 1:55.942 1:56.248 1:54.210 1:53.893 1:53.006 1:53.148 1:55.110 2:04.935

  87  Alejandro Miralles 10 1 - 10 1:59.889 1:57.203 1:56.338 1:55.385 1:55.075 1:55.699 1:56.567 1:55.723 1:56.461 2:04.326

  64  Nabil Marco 5 1 - 10 1:50.182 1:45.445 1:44.929 1:45.273 1:45.555
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024Yamaha R7 Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Sector analyse - Carrera 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

46 Sara Sanchez 1:44.316 81 24.150 27.317 23.987 1:15.45411 7 81 1 4

36 Beatriz Neila 1:44.370 82 24.170 27.322 23.871 1:15.36311 9 83 2 1

43 Eric Molina 1:44.246 83 24.165 27.392 23.879 1:15.4369 7 82 3 2

6 Maria Herrera 1:45.095 34 24.493 27.530 24.142 1:16.1653 3 16 5 7

93 Sergio Bernal 1:45.086 25 24.455 27.588 24.062 1:16.1053 2 25 8 6

30 Oscar San Emeterio 1:45.094 36 24.561 27.546 24.035 1:16.1423 5 38 6 5

28 Jacob Alvaro 1:47.685 87 25.053 28.291 24.619 1:17.9638 8 811 10 9

50 Cristian O liva 1:47.153 88 24.767 28.158 24.785 1:17.7108 8 109 9 11

25 Xavier Pozuelo 1:47.489 89 24.890 28.375 24.711 1:17.9766 7 810 11 10

11 Raul Loscos 1:49.531 910 25.164 28.783 25.213 1:19.1608 4 1113 14 13

19 Jesus Chelet 1:49.330 711 25.152 28.548 25.220 1:18.9208 7 712 12 14

27 Alessandro Rueda 1:49.494 512 25.370 28.644 25.332 1:19.3464 5 515 13 15

53 Iryna Nadieieva 1:50.599 813 25.358 29.139 25.368 1:19.8658 10 1014 16 16

96 Enrique Felipe 1:49.375 414 25.521 28.804 25.197 1:19.5224 4 416 15 12

14 Didac Lopez 1:44.878 315 24.372 27.564 23.975 1:15.9114 4 54 7 3

90 Renne Stepheson 1:54.690 716 26.315 29.965 26.851 1:23.1317 7 1019 18 18

51 Josep Maria Lopez 1:53.006 717 26.036 29.657 26.177 1:21.8707 8 817 17 17

87 Alejandro Miralles 1:55.075 518 26.308 30.208 27.054 1:23.5706 8 418 19 19

64 Nabil Marco 1:44.929 319 24.509 27.463 24.205 1:16.1774 3 37 4 8

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024Yamaha R7 Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

46 Sara Sanchez 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 46 46 46

36 Beatriz Neila 43 43 46 46 46 46 46 46 43 43 36

43 Eric Molina 6 46 43 43 43 43 43 43 36 36 43

6 Maria Herrera 46 6 6 6 30 6 6 6 6 6
90

-1 LAP

93 Sergio Bernal 30 30 30 30 6 93 93 93 93 93
51

-1 LAP

30 Oscar San Emeterio 93 93 93 93 93 30 30 30 30 30 6

28 Jacob Alvaro 64 64 64 64 14 28 28 28 28 28 93

50 Cristian O liva 14 14 14 14 64 25 25 25 50 50 30

25 Xavier Pozuelo 25 25 28 28 28 50 50 50 25 25
87

-1 LAP

11 Raul Loscos 28 28 25 25 25 11 11 11 11 11 28

19 Jesus Chelet 11 50 50 50 50 19 19 19 19 19 25

27 Alessandro Rueda 50 11 11 11 11 96 96 96 96 27 50

53 Iryna Nadieieva 19 19 19 19 19 27 27 27 27 96 11

96 Enrique Felipe 96 96 96 96 96 53 53 53 53 53 19

14 Didac Lopez 53 53 53 53 27 51 51 51 51 14 27

90 Renne Stepheson 27 27 27 27 53 90 90 90 14 53

51 Josep Maria Lopez 51 51 51 90 51 87 87 87 90 96

87 Alejandro Miralles 90 90 90 51 90 14 14 14 87 14

64 Nabil Marco 87 87 87 87 87
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Carrera 2

 Maria Herrera6  YAMAHA R7 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.268 27.804 24.142 1:49.135152.8

2 25.300 27.621 24.235 1:45.983192.9

3 24.493 27.530 24.294 1:45.095197.0

4 24.614 27.622 24.192 1:45.334197.0

5 24.970 27.654 24.260 1:45.667192.3

6 24.879 27.719 24.159 1:45.710197.0

24.718 27.627 24.166 1:45.392191.27

25.007 27.736 24.143 1:45.880192.98

24.843 27.653 24.185 1:45.643191.79

24.716 27.653 24.287 1:45.551192.310

24.756 27.652 24.143 1:45.341191.211

12

 Raul Loscos11  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.652 29.142 25.270 1:52.876152.5

2 25.606 28.947 25.501 1:50.025191.2

3 25.399 28.853 25.216 1:49.593190.6

4 25.269 28.783 25.567 1:49.663190.6

5 25.324 28.844 25.368 1:49.737188.4

6 25.689 29.036 25.740 1:50.772188.4

25.462 29.199 25.463 1:50.588188.47

25.164 28.866 25.462 1:49.711189.58

25.259 28.852 25.246 1:49.531188.99

25.494 28.945 25.415 1:50.101188.410

25.558 28.919 25.213 1:49.855187.811

12

 Didac Lopez14  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.682 27.956 24.273 1:50.567151.8

2 24.484 27.648 24.371 1:45.486196.4

3 24.402 27.897 23.999 1:44.878197.0

4 24.372 27.564 24.453 1:45.022198.8

5 24.580 27.716 23.975 1:45.050194.6

6 24.817 27.831 1:42.735 3:06.828196.4

25.459 29.106 25.126 1:49.590190.67

24.920 28.338 24.667 1:47.386191.78

25.084 28.328 24.966 1:47.863192.99

25.849 30.169 25.049 1:50.612190.010

24.794 28.468 24.598 1:47.311189.511

12

 Jesus Chelet19  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.752 29.122 25.241 1:53.126152.1

2 25.336 28.949 25.443 1:49.931190.6

3 25.734 28.973 25.339 1:50.487188.9

4 25.509 28.844 25.370 1:49.857187.3

5 25.536 28.957 25.599 1:50.237186.7

6 25.798 28.957 25.626 1:50.275186.2

25.442 28.548 25.220 1:49.330186.77

25.152 28.959 25.250 1:49.712188.48

25.289 28.936 25.420 1:49.517189.59

25.380 28.968 25.409 1:50.127187.810

25.413 28.916 25.373 1:50.039187.811

12

 Xavier Pozuelo25  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.099 29.066 24.725 1:51.494155.8

2 25.159 28.850 25.042 1:48.819190.0

3 25.324 29.067 24.844 1:48.946188.4

4 25.230 28.513 25.066 1:48.492193.4

5 25.226 28.673 25.006 1:48.531187.8

6 24.890 28.711 24.824 1:48.192188.4

25.353 28.375 24.776 1:48.112188.97

24.968 28.454 24.711 1:47.489189.58

25.389 28.913 25.009 1:49.276193.49

25.175 28.551 24.798 1:48.063192.310

25.155 29.385 24.940 1:48.828186.711

12

 Alessandro Rueda27  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.331 29.741 26.112 1:55.894154.3

2 25.708 29.029 25.758 1:50.703186.2

3 25.544 29.331 25.757 1:50.825187.3

4 25.370 29.494 25.661 1:50.686188.9

5 25.372 28.644 25.332 1:49.494190.6

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  4 Fastest time :  1:44.246  in lap  8  by nbr. 43 : Eric Molina (YAMAHA)

25.528 29.049 25.646 1:50.578186.77

25.969 29.005 25.471 1:50.685184.68

25.926 29.170 25.932 1:51.726186.79

26.020 28.858 25.662 1:50.761182.510

25.871 29.956 25.961 1:51.990181.011
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024Yamaha R7 Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Carrera 2

6 25.401 28.731 25.636 1:49.844185.7 12

 Jacob Alvaro28  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.731 28.926 24.899 1:52.455154.3

2 25.171 28.576 24.866 1:48.429190.6

3 25.156 28.838 24.730 1:48.449193.4

4 25.220 28.496 24.892 1:48.537187.3

5 25.164 28.472 24.834 1:48.261186.7

6 25.126 28.427 24.699 1:48.021186.7

25.239 28.810 24.735 1:48.448186.27

25.053 28.291 24.619 1:47.685187.38

25.398 28.523 25.091 1:48.880187.89

25.229 28.444 24.685 1:48.075186.710

25.475 29.199 24.901 1:49.250186.711

12

 Oscar San Emeterio30  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.973 27.935 24.549 1:49.432154.3

2 24.646 27.608 24.109 1:45.190195.8

3 24.561 27.898 24.035 1:45.094200.0

4 24.600 27.700 24.162 1:45.357200.6

5 24.646 27.546 24.191 1:45.272196.4

6 25.525 28.123 25.330 1:48.675190.6

24.673 27.640 24.410 1:45.834190.67

24.762 27.749 24.364 1:45.948191.78

24.710 28.343 24.720 1:47.066191.79

24.765 28.035 24.752 1:47.030190.610

25.273 28.446 24.891 1:48.783190.011

12

 Beatriz Neila36  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.754 24.328 1:50.505151.0

2 24.720 27.539 24.101 1:45.383193.4

3 24.667 27.461 23.989 1:44.747192.3

4 24.556 27.375 23.900 1:44.608193.4

5 24.489 27.460 23.998 1:44.663192.9

6 24.480 27.496 23.992 1:44.676192.3

24.604 27.384 24.006 1:44.675192.37

24.433 27.365 23.871 1:44.370194.08

24.364 27.322 24.861 1:45.459193.49

24.576 27.530 24.586 1:45.174195.810

24.170 27.803 24.669 1:45.100198.211

12

 Eric Molina43  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.874 24.208 1:50.585146.3

2 24.989 27.398 24.052 1:45.522194.6

3 24.717 27.677 24.218 1:45.310193.4

4 24.374 27.410 23.925 1:44.384194.0

5 24.420 27.468 24.047 1:44.779193.4

6 24.313 27.442 24.081 1:44.443192.3

24.653 27.392 24.037 1:44.984193.47

24.310 27.429 23.879 1:44.246194.08

24.165 27.446 24.004 1:44.725197.09

24.440 27.657 24.405 1:45.229194.610

24.612 27.680 24.361 1:45.471195.811

12

 Sara Sanchez46  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.630 27.779 24.281 1:49.451152.8

2 25.024 27.603 24.099 1:45.447200.0

3 24.476 27.604 24.198 1:44.766200.0

4 24.475 27.387 24.031 1:44.390197.6

5 24.556 27.432 24.108 1:44.689192.3

6 24.497 27.483 24.063 1:44.597194.0

24.771 27.317 24.332 1:44.998191.77

24.205 27.580 23.987 1:44.316196.48

24.224 27.359 24.364 1:44.747197.09

24.402 27.753 24.374 1:45.239192.310

24.150 27.963 24.285 1:44.957194.011

12

 Cristian Oliva50  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.662 28.776 25.364 1:53.747151.8

2 25.051 28.298 25.263 1:48.330198.8

3 25.115 28.593 25.119 1:48.551194.0

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo
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25.282 29.227 25.088 1:49.196196.47

24.767 28.158 24.993 1:47.153193.48

24.915 28.609 24.937 1:48.149191.79
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4 24.970 28.362 25.033 1:48.216194.0

5 25.107 29.137 24.964 1:48.768194.0

6 24.881 28.384 25.115 1:47.863192.9

25.106 28.466 24.785 1:47.885193.410

25.303 29.212 25.417 1:49.836193.411

12

 Josep Maria Lopez51  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.790 30.293 27.482 1:59.150156.1

2 26.963 30.328 26.979 1:56.347187.3

3 26.850 30.366 27.154 1:55.942186.2

4 27.034 30.482 26.951 1:56.248186.2

5 26.419 29.993 26.923 1:54.210188.4

26.174 29.825 26.703 1:53.893185.76

26.036 29.700 26.338 1:53.006187.37

26.256 29.657 26.177 1:53.148186.78

26.393 30.376 26.860 1:55.110186.29

29.185 33.897 30.791 2:04.935185.110

 Iryna Nadieieva53  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.561 29.774 25.976 1:55.496156.9

2 25.518 29.216 25.825 1:51.173192.9

3 25.556 29.464 25.644 1:50.869191.2

4 25.564 29.526 25.781 1:51.003191.2

5 25.905 29.333 25.699 1:50.869188.9

6 25.463 29.403 25.831 1:50.769190.6

25.483 29.510 25.907 1:51.079190.67

25.358 29.214 25.508 1:50.599190.08

25.529 29.176 25.625 1:51.285190.09

25.925 29.139 25.368 1:50.726186.710

25.423 29.703 25.552 1:50.758189.511

12

 Nabil Marco64  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.881 28.076 24.369 1:50.182148.6

2 24.657 27.655 24.273 1:45.445190.6

3 24.686 27.463 24.205 1:44.929191.2

24.509 27.719 24.223 1:45.273194.64

24.844 27.794 24.264 1:45.555192.35

6

 Alejandro Miralles87  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 30.083 30.981 27.561 1:59.889149.3

2 27.121 30.875 27.644 1:57.203190.0

3 26.889 30.629 27.150 1:56.338188.9

4 26.505 30.662 27.054 1:55.385187.8

5 26.511 30.368 27.149 1:55.075186.2

26.308 30.648 27.389 1:55.699188.46

26.630 30.603 27.221 1:56.567187.87

26.641 30.208 27.121 1:55.723187.88

26.667 30.803 27.587 1:56.461186.29

27.092 31.384 33.819 2:04.326184.610

 Renne Stepheson90  YAMAHA R7 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.907 30.277 27.257 1:59.814160.4

2 27.311 30.251 28.010 1:57.289191.2

3 26.912 30.088 27.371 1:55.622190.0

4 26.719 30.202 26.967 1:55.213191.2

5 26.915 30.317 27.043 1:55.531187.8

26.596 30.255 27.271 1:55.365191.26

26.315 29.965 27.037 1:54.690190.67

27.208 30.904 26.870 1:56.803191.28

26.484 30.279 27.074 1:55.606187.89

26.767 30.609 26.851 1:55.367188.410

 Sergio Bernal93  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.430 28.095 24.288 1:50.032151.8

2 24.503 27.588 24.062 1:45.086193.4

3 24.455 27.831 24.067 1:45.262194.0

4 24.517 27.842 24.152 1:45.391195.2

5 24.574 27.655 24.184 1:45.233191.2

6 24.778 27.803 24.137 1:45.610197.6

24.750 27.754 24.109 1:45.350196.47

24.725 28.005 24.256 1:45.802198.88

24.968 27.669 24.243 1:45.836194.09

24.633 27.685 24.316 1:45.392194.010

24.746 27.834 24.105 1:45.402193.411

12
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 Enrique Felipe96  YAMAHA R7
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.433 29.830 25.532 1:54.984154.7

2 25.633 29.148 25.401 1:50.292191.7

3 25.798 29.101 25.494 1:50.379191.7

4 25.521 28.804 25.197 1:49.375192.3

5 25.616 31.612 25.279 1:52.472191.7

6 25.569 29.215 25.490 1:50.372189.5

25.713 29.109 25.576 1:50.876190.07

25.736 29.127 25.228 1:50.565188.98

25.787 29.334 25.815 1:51.940189.59

26.195 29.675 25.582 1:52.407184.110

26.776 29.436 25.357 1:52.388180.011

12
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